
205 HELP WANTED 
Serrano's Coffee is looking for exp 
barista, flexible schedule. Please 
bring resume to 1591 Willamette. 

Birth To Three's Children's Pro- 
gram newborn to 5 yrs. Hiring part 
time teachers/subs. English and 
Spanish speaking programs. Fluent 
English. Minimal Spanish a plus. 9- 
noon and/or 5:30-9:00 pm. $7.50- 
$8.50 p/h. Must have ECE course 
work. Resume and cover letter to 
86 Centennial Lp. Eugene, OR 
97402 ATTN: The Children's Pro- 
gram. FAX: 541-484-1449 PH: 541- 
484-5316. 

Attention Job Seekers!) There re- 

ally are companies that hire home- 
workers but legitimate companies 
like Hallmark never charge start-up 
fees. For complete details on real 
home-employers call: 1-800-245- 
7714 ex. 116. 

CALLING ALL STUDENTS! 
Looking for motivated students in- 
terested in an exciting leadership 
opportunity. The Ambassador Pro- 
gram is hiring a team of qualified UO 
student representatives to call ad- 
mitted students and give campus 
tours. Project runs Jan.-May 2000. 
$7.00/hr. Possible travel opportuni- 
ty. For more info, attend INTEREST 
MTG TONIGHT, 6:00pm, 360 Ore- 
gon Hall, or call 346-1274. Apps. 
available 372 Oregon Hall. 

Research Analyst and Writer. 
Requires excellent command of 
the English language, analytic 
skills, & the ability to work inde- 
pendently. Starting wage: $8/hr. E- 
mail resume & writing sample to < 

tk@eric.uoregon.edu> or fax to 
346-2334, or pick up application 
in room 100 Agate Hall, 8am-5pm, 
M-F. 
_ 

Dancers wanted Silver Dollar Club. 
For all shifts. Flexible schedule. Ap- 
ply in person. 485-2303. 

WILDLIFE JOBS TO $21.60/HR 
INC. BENEFITS, GAME WAR- 
DENS, SECURITY, MAIN- 
TENANCE, PARK RANGERS. NO 
EXP. NEEDED. FOR APP. AND 
EXAM INFO CALL 1-800-813- 
3585, EXT 6625. 8 AM-7 PM, 7 
DAYS, fds inc. 

!$21 + HOUR PT/FT! 
Process Mail or Email! 

Email: Register@aweber.com 

205 HELP WANTED 
Try A Nanny Career 

Reliable individuals with childcare 
experience & excellent refs. For a 
one year commitment. Local inter- 
views in Lane County on 11/22 & 
11/23 for CT & NY jobs. Helping 
Hands, www.helping-hands.com 

1-800-544-6264. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

3 bedroom beautiful house, hard- 
wood floors, big back yard, on bike 
path, 1.3 miles from campus, w/d, 
fireplace, garden, pets ok. $875/mo. 
Avail. Now. Nina 344-5979. 

Cute, clean 4 bdrm. 1.5 blk to UO. 
New carpet & paint, W/D, dw, fire- 
place, carport. 758 E. 19th (between 
Alder & Hilyard) $1400/mo. +dep. 
No pets. 503-807-5952. 
SOUTH EUGENE: big 3 bed, 2 
bath, busline, quiet neighborhood. 
$750+. 503-363-3464. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Why rent when you can own? 
3 bdrm, 1 ba, close to UO. Call 
Charlotte for details, 485-6557. 

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 
1 bd. 1630 Ferry St. 

$435/mo. No pets! Call 741-0320. 
2 Bedroom Apartment 
Close to UO. $550/mo. 

484-9922 
Avail. 2 bdrm/1 ba furn. apt for 
lease. D/W, free cable, $500 return 
deposit. Call Jennifer for more info 
@ 484-6787. Move in Dec. 5. 

Emerald 
Apartments 
MONTH FREE RENT 

•2 bdrm • covered parking • on 
site laundry • disposal • clean & 

bright • sundeck • DW 
$395 

1877 Emerald 
Call Richard at 501-4246 

or 343-6000 

2 WEEKS FREE RENT 

2 BEDROOMS 
College Side 
737 E. 16th 

$550 
683-9546 

1340 Mill 
Patios • $595 

Call 345-9315 

1365 Ferry 
Patios • $595 
Call 345-9315 

Garden Terrace 
$545-$565 

Call 344-6861 

Lake Crest 
Private patios 

$535-$565 
Call 345-6151 

1 BEDROOM 
1365 Ferry 

Private Patios 
$495 

Call 345-9315 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

$435 
Call 345-9315 

1881 High 
All utilities paid 

$465 
Call 485-7776 

No Application Fee! 

Von Klein Property Management, Llc. 
485-7776 • 1301 Ferry 

Broadway Place 
CORNER OF BROADWAY & CHARNELTON 

MODEL/OFFICE OPEN 

Monday-Saturday 9am-5pm 
Sunday 1pm-4pm 
APARTMENTS AVAILABLE NOWI 
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
ered Parking, on-site laundry. $895 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 

ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $275/mo. 345-5949. 

$195/mo, Nice & New Quad, 
lounge/lndry, MW, util., 
1827 Harris, 343-6000 

Best deal in town $175 
Sun Dial Quads at 430 E.15th. 

Call Steve 342-3600 or 343-6000 

Room for rent in 3 bdrm house. 
Wood floors, fireplace, large wind- 
ows and friendly roommates. Call 
Chris 349-0995. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Free Rent till December 3 bed- 
room house at 2950 Alder. W/D, 
garden space, $350 last months 
rent per room + $200 dep. Email tul- 
loh@aol.com, 342-6038. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4 Bedroom Washer, dryer, fire- 
place, new carpet, no pets. $1000/ 
mo. 870 E. 24th. 343-3318. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Alternative roommate to share Ig 
CLEAN, 3 bdrm home w/ 2 pro- 
gressive, mid-20's students. Close 
to bus line/bike paths. Fenced yd, 
frplce, appliances. $265/mo. 485- 
7399 or 346-4512 ext 21 (msg). 
Wanted roommate to share 2 
bdrm apt. with W/D, free cable, rec. 
facilities provided. $295/mo. + $100 
move-in and 1/2 utilities. Coburg Rd. 
area. 683-7809 

Roommate to share 2 bdrm apt. 
Comes complete w/ grad student, 
wood firs, big windows, nice neigh- 
bors, laundry. Quiet area close to 
campus. Rent: $275 + $125 dep. 
685-0733, ask for Pat 

Seeking easy going roommate to 
share 3 bdrm house downtown, be- -» 

ginning Dec. Fireplace, w/d, parking. 
$330/mo + 1/3 utils. 345-4320. 

Free CD of cool indie music when 
you register at mybytes.com, the 
ultimate website for your college 
needs. 

285 SERVICES 
Free Pregnancy Teste 

Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 
9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 

Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 
345-0400 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. 16th & High. 

Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

ONE-STOP SHOPPING for natural 
health services. Brain & body tune- 
ups. Massage, stress management. 
Rejuvenation Mind Spa, 349-0540 

24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Sen/ices, 343-SASS. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
BUNGEE BRIDGE JUMPING 
Jumps year round/ gifts cert. 

Call 503-520-0303 
www.bungee.com 

Check your 

every Thursday in the Emerald 

ACROSS 
1 Pic 
6 Man with a 

spotted tie? 
10 “_Lisa" 
14 Drink like a cat 
15 Auto racer Petty 
16 Cools down 
17 Exhilarate 
18 District 
19 Orlop or poop 
20 After aU is said 

and done 
22 Hardwood trees 
23 Marsh grass 
24 Coffee server 
25 Hinder 
28 Spaniards and 

Portuguese 
33 Joker 
34 Dwight's rival 
35 Silver or Ely 
36 Altar vow 
37 Hot-water 

heaters 
39 -de-France 
40 Goffer Ernie 
41 Annexed 
42 Island in the Firth 

of Clyde 
43 Sandwich option 
45 Small gable 
47 Simple bed 
48 Atmosphere 
49 Cassowary kin 
51 Gesture of 

rejection 
57 Periods 
58 Latvian capital 
59 Classic tune 
60 Fencer's foil 
61 Troubles 
62 Simon and 

Young 
63 Beatty and 

Rorem 
64 Singer Redding 
65 Dispatches 

DOWN 
1 Not guilty, e.g. 
2 Staunch 
3 Fiery gem 
4 Instructed 

privately 
5 Uncorked 
6 Scandinavian 

constellation 
8 Bullring cheers 
9 Dog tired 

10 Skater Ito 
11 Marine-life 

display 
12 Narrowest part 
13 Questions 
21 $1,000 
24 “QB VII- author 
25 More aloof 
26 Truly Deeply" 
27 Initiated court 

action 
28 Loafed about 
29 Used leeches 
30 Lendable organ? 
31 'Teachers'star 
32 Look of contempt 
34 Verdi heroine 
37 Simpson kid 
38 Lyrical poem 
42 Ben ot the 

‘Washington 
PosT 

44 CEOs, casually 
45 Name 
46 Bean and Welles 
48 Pile up 
49 Idyllic spot 
50 Fee* sorry for 

oneself 

51 Peter, Paul and 
Mary, for one 

52 Sword handle 
53 Jamaican fruit 
54 Norse Zeus 
55 Rampant 
56 Scottish loch 


